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15. Buajordet Ingebjorg Norwegian Medicines Agency NO 3.1
16. Callreus Torbjérn Danish Medicines Agency DK 3.2
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List of Participants Workshop: Measuring the Impact of Pharmacovigilance Activities
EMA/757893/2016 Page 2/6



Breakout

Last name First name Affiliation Country i
session

42. Flordellis Christodoulos University of Patras GR 3.1
43. Forstner Michael Acino Pharma AG CH 3.1
44. Fournie Xavier Mapi Group FR 3.1
45. Franco Pedro Merck KGaA UK 3.2
46. Fyles Ludka PharmAZet Group CZ/UK 3.1
47. Gallagher Arlene Clinical Practice Research Datalink UK 3.2
48. Gandhi Shelley NDA Regulatory Science Ltd UK 3.3
49. Gardarsdottir Helga University Medical Centre Utrecht NL 3.1
50. Genov Georgy European Medicines Agency EU 3.2
51. Goedecke Thomas European Medicines Agency EU 3.1
52. Gongcalves de Oliveira Marcia Brazilian Health Surveillance BRA 3.2
53. Goulbourne Amie Biogen UK 3.3
54. Greco Marco European Patients' Forum BE 3.1
55. Grundmark Birgitta WHO Uppsala Monitoring Centre SE 3.3
56. Guimaraes Margarida Authority of Medicines and Health Products PT 3.2
57. Gvozdanovic Katarina Croatian Agency for Medicinal Products and Medical Devices HR 3.3
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63. Hideyuki Kondo Pharmaceuticals and Medical Devices Agency JPN 3.3
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67. Huber Martin Bundesinstitut fur Arzneimittel und Medizinprodukte DE 3.1
68. Huisman Wendy Teva Pharmaceuticals Europe BV NL 3.1
69. Hussain Nasir Medicines and Healthcare products Regulatory Agency UK 3.2

List of Participants Workshop: Measuring the Impact of Pharmacovigilance Activities
EMA/757893/2016 Page 3/6



70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

Last name

Immonen-Charalambous

Jefferys
Joaquim
Jordan

Kant

Kahlon
Kilgour-Christie
Kurvits

Kurz

Laporte

Le Floch

Le Louet

Lee

Lewis

Loane
Macchiarulo
Macia-Martinez
Madison
Marzona
Matikova
Mazzaglia
McGettigan
Meneses
Mentzer
Mirosevi¢ Skvrce
Montero
Morales
Morollo

First name

Kaisa
David
Jodo José
Sue
Agnes
Randip
Jean
Katrin
Xavier
Joan-Ramon
Chantal
Herve
Helen
Dave
Maria
Carmela
Miguel Angel
Terri

Irene
Miroslava
Giampiero
Patricia
Edna
Dirk
Nikica
Dolores
Daniel
Barbara

Affiliation

European Patients' Forum

Eisai Medical Research

Polytechnic Institute of Coimbra

Swansea University

Netherlands Pharmacovigilance Centre Lareb
Bristol-Myers Squibb Pharmaceuticals Ltd

Takeda Development Centre Europe Ltd

Estonian State Agency of Medicines

European Medicines Agency

University Hospital Vall d'Hebron

Les Laboratoires Servier

Hopital Henri Mondor

European Commission

Novartis Pharma AG

Ulster University

Agenzia Italiana del Farmaco

Agencia Espafola de Medicamentos y Productos Sanitarios
Mapi Group

Mario Negri Institute for Pharmacological Research

State Institute for Drug Control

European Medicines Agency

European Medicines Agency

Ipsen

Paul-Ehrlich-Institute

Croatian Agency for Medicinal Products and Medical Devices
Agencia Espanola de Medicamentos y Productos Sanitarios
European Medicines Agency

Bluebird Bio

Country

BE
UK
PT
UK
NL
UK
UK
EE
EU
ES
FR
FR
EU
UK
UK

ES
USA

SK
EU
EU
FR
DE
HR
ES
EU
USA

Breakout
session

3.1
3.1
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.1
3.3
3.3
3.1
3.1
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.3
3.3
3.2
3.3
3.3
3.1
3.3
3.3
3.2
3.1

List of Participants Workshop: Measuring the Impact of Pharmacovigilance Activities
EMA/757893/2016

Page 4/6



Breakout

Last name First name Affiliation Country i
session

98. Mulchrone Barry QuintilesIMS IE 3.3
99. Nasseri-Sina Pari GSK UK 3.3
100. Nedog Katarina Medicines for Europe BE 3.3
101. Nyeland Martin Danish Medicines Agency DK 3.3
102. @stergaard Eriksen Betina Novo Nordisk DK 3.3
103. Pascual Alfonso Rodriguez Agencia Espafola de Medicamentos y Productos Sanitarios ES 3.2
104. Patel Ravi United Therapeutics Corporation (UTC) USA 3.3
105. Perrott Mark Pope Woodhead & Associates Ltd UK 3.3
106. Petracek Jan European Pharminvent Services Cz 3.2
107. Pinheiro Luis European Medicines Agency EU 3.2
108. Pinheiro Marie Helene European Medicines Agency EU 3.2
109. Qizilbash Nawab OXON Epidemiology UK 3.3
110. Raine June Medicines and Healthcare products Regulatory Agency UK 3.2
111. Rasi Guido European Medicines Agency EU 3.3
112. Rees Sue Amgen UK 3.3
113. Reynolds Robert Pfizer Inc. USA 3.2
114. Rillmann Bettina PRA Health Sciences DE 3.3
115. Rippel Natascha Medac GmbH DE 3.3
116. Rubino Annalisa Oxon Epidemiology UK 3.1
117. Sadeq Zina Celgene Ltd UK 3.1
118. Sanabria Judith University of Malaga ES 3.3
119. Schaublin Martina Swissmedic CH 3.3
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124. Slattery Jim European Medicines Agency EU 3.2
125. Sobel Rachel Pfizer USA 3.1
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126. Spooner Almath Health Products Regulatory Authority IE 3.2
127. Stewart John Patrick Health Canada CAN 3.3
128. Strassman Valerie Bundesinstitut fir Arzneimittel und Medizinprodukte DE 3.3
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132. Thurisch Boris German Pharmaceutical Industry Association DE 3.2
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135. Tsintis Panos PLM Med Limited UK 3.3
136. Turc-Milloy Tracy Medicines and Healthcare products Regulatory Agency UK 3.2
137. Uuskila Maia Estonian State Agency of Medicines EE 3.2
138. Uzu Shinobu Pharmaceuticals and Medical Devices Agency JPN 3.3
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140. Van Ganse Eric Hopital de la Croix Rousse FR 3.1
141. Van Puijenbroek Eugéne University of Groningen NL 3.1
142. Van Troostenburg Anna Gilead Sciences International Ltd UK 3.2
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